
College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results -  Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Recurve Total 138 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Jaeda Baradene College 293 24 9 140 695

O'FLAHERTY, Jerome Auckland Grammar School 289 22 7 139 675

BOLLAND, Tessa Mt Roskill Grammar School 288 18 6 138 685

ROSSOLATOS, Audrey Baradene College 286 17 9 137 682

HOLMES, Samuel Mt Albert Grammar School 285 16 7 136 676

ELWARD, Orion Mt Albert Grammar School 280 14 2 135 652

YEE, Jessley St Peter's College 279 15 8 134 631

MORRISON, Sylvie Mt Albert Grammar School 278 15 6 133 640

WESTON, Zak Selwyn College 278 15 2 132 621

MAGGS, Maximillian St Peter's College 277 12 3 131 646

LEES, Nick Mt Albert Grammar School 274 15 6 130 654

WALLBERG, Thornton King's College 274 11 2 129 677

HUANG, Yiming Auckland Grammar School 272 11 4 128 568

FELL, Cormac Mt Albert Grammar School 272 10 4 127 576

SMITH, Jeremy King's College 271 9 4 126 526

YANCHYN, Roman Long Bay College 268 5 1 125 571

CURLETT, Jayda Baradene College 267 10 4 124 611

MIDDLETON, Erin Takapuna Grammar School 266 9 5 123 545

PARSONS, Isla Baradene College 266 5 2 122 648

LENNAN, Max Takapuna Grammar School 264 7 5 121 502

KUMAR, Drea Rosehill College 264 8 0 120 562

WILLIAMSON, Jessica Baradene College 263 8 4 119 587

LUXFORD, Jonathon St Peter's College 262 8 3 118 608

WESTBURY, Cal Selwyn College 259 9 3 117 453

WONG, Ethan St Peter's College 259 9 3 117 612

YU, Junfei Auckland Grammar School 259 6 1 115 447

DIZON, Kristen Baradene College 258 8 2 114 506

CASIMIRO, Ysabelle Baradene College 258 7 0 113 516

FRANCISCO, Gabrielle Baradene College 257 6 1 112 532

TAM, Ronan King's College 257 5 1 111 535

CLARK, Hunter Auckland Grammar School 256 4 1 110 575

HALL, Ainsley Selwyn College 253 8 4 109 570

PARK, Louis St Peter's College 253 6 2 108 556

NORATH, Hamdan Selwyn College 253 9 1 107 382

DIL, Noah Takapuna Grammar School 253 3 1 106 350

HARDING, William St Peter's College 253 6 0 105 441

YEH, Peter Mt Albert Grammar School 252 7 2 104 499

HOLMES, Oscar Mt Albert Grammar School 251 6 0 103 538

TABOBO, Mya Baradene College 250 6 2 102 563

CHEN, William Auckland Grammar School 250 2 1 101 428

DAMONS, Ashleigh. Baradene College 249 6 2 100 504

KENNY, Alana Baradene College 249 5 1 99 305



NEWCOMBE, Phoebe Mt Albert Grammar School 248 5 2 98 483

HARVEY, Keira Baradene College 248 5 1 97 570

COSTELLO, Orlaith Baradene College 247 5 2 96 402

PHILLIPS, Mingjue Auckland Grammar School 247 4 1 95 463

AHN, Hee-Jung (Henry) Auckland Grammar School 245 6 3 94 455

GRIFFIN, Thomas Mt Albert Grammar School 244 2 0 93 420

HODGSON, Jesse Auckland Grammar School 242 3 1 92 482

MACKENZIE, Stella Epsom Girls Grammar School 242 4 0 91 305

YEE, Jessten St Peter's College 241 6 1 90 583

ZHOU, Xinyu Zoey Baradene College 239 2 1 89 449

FLEMING, Marcus Auckland Grammar School 237 3 3 88 416

BATTEN, Mira Epsom Girls Grammar School 236 3 2 87 301

YU, Stephanie Takapuna Grammar School 235 6 1 86 498

MACDONALD, Timo Auckland Grammar School 231 4 3 85 434

RANDELL, Ruby Baradene College 231 3 0 84 409

PAYNE, Liam St Peter's College 230 5 2 83 281

GOMES-LUIS, Tyler Mt Albert Grammar School 230 2 1 82 463

GILLMAN, Keira Baradene College 230 3 0 81 322

CHIU, Megan Baradene College 228 3 1 80 248

BELL, Alex St Peter's College 227 5 1 79 364

WU, Stephen King's College 227 1 1 78 191

WEI, Cyrus Mt Roskill Grammar School 225 3 2 77 275

LEE. Michelle Diocesan School for Girls 225 2 0 76 437

BULEY, Fern Green Bay High School 224 5 1 75 432

LEE, Dylan St Peter's College 224 3 1 74 245

ING, Tyler King's College 220 2 0 73 307

SAE-O, Jaruda Baradene College 218 3 2 72 319

AGNEW, Tate Takapuna Grammar School 218 3 0 71 337

DU, Laura Epsom Girls Grammar School 218 1 0 70 180

Li, Jennifer Mt Roskill Grammar School 216 4 2 69 211

LEE, Sean St Peter's College 216 4 2 69 202

KEIGHRON, Noah St Peter's College 214 1 0 67 348

DOWNES, Ashleigh Baradene College 213 1 0 66 415

VAEALIKI, Daniel Selwyn College 213 1 0 65 231

MORTON, Jasmin Selwyn College 212 1 1 64 148

PULMAN, Dillon Baradene College 212 1 0 63 330

SUN, Sam King's College 211 2 1 62 283

ZAZULAK-BAKER, Zara Baradene College 210 2 2 61 344

LUEN, Sylvie Baradene College 210 1 0 60 293

WILLIAMSON, Charlotte Baradene College 209 2 0 59 332

GIBBONS-STONE, Emilia Baradene College 209 1 0 58 258

CHENG, Jovia Takapuna Grammar School 207 5 3 57 371

JORGENSON, Connor Selwyn College 205 4 2 56 273

HSU, Damian Mt Roskill Grammar School 205 2 2 55 224

BUDDELL, Elise Baradene College 204 2 0 54 281

FATIMA, Tehreem Epsom Girls Grammar School 204 2 0 54 213

STEVENSON, Anna Takapuna Grammar School 202 1 1 52 216

SELVARATNAM, Maya Epsom Girls Grammar School 201 3 0 51 287

WALKER, Dane St Peter's College 201 1 0 50 177

HARMON, Hayden St Peter's College 200 4 1 49 138

WONG, Danielle Diocesan School for Girls 199 3 2 48 144

LAI, Sophia Baradene College 198 1 0 47 159

VA'AELUA, Canaan St Peter's College 195 1 0 46 220



CHO, Jack King's College 193 1 0 45 450

NATHAN, Nick Sacred Heart College 193 1 0 45 261

MCCUTCHEON, Holly Lynfield College 192 0 0 43 301

NESBIT, Anaru King's College 189 2 1 42 212

KAILAHI, Wallace St Peter's College 189 1 1 41 148

SVIESTRUP, Mia Baradene College 187 2 0 40 206

WEBB, Taylor Waiuku College 186 4 0 39 161

CHANWONG, Abraham Mt Roskill Grammar School 179 1 0 38 261

SIU, Aidan King's College 178 1 0 37 185

WEBSTER, Alicia Waiuku College 172 2 0 36 162

YANG, Ella ACG Parnell 172 0 0 35 139

CLIFTON, Alexis Baradene College 171 0 0 34 181

CHEN, Annabelle Epsom Girls Grammar School 167 1 0 33 198

SOHN, Laura Elim Christian College 165 1 0 32 163

SHEN, Claire Baradene College 163 1 0 31 132

ANTO JOSEPH, Emmanuel Selwyn College 149 1 0 30 131

CAO, Eric Auckland Grammar School 147 1 0 29 107

NATH, Kartik Mt Roskill Grammar School 134 3 0 28 86

NORATH, Hannah Epsom Girls Grammar School 133 0 0 27 189

JOSEPH, Alex Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu 129 1 0 26 92

PRENDERGAST, Gemma Baradene College 128 1 0 25 120

LAO, Erica Mt Roskill Grammar School 127 1 0 24 156

VAN BRINK, Ethan King's College 124 0 0 23 62

BECK, Pippa Macleans College 123 1 1 22 220

YUAN, Edward Auckland Grammar School 123 0 0 21 200

WADGE, Caitlin-Lily Baradene College 123 0 0 21 90

OGILVY, Luca St Peter's College 118 1 1 19 92

WOOD, Zoey Waiuku College 42 0 0 18 49

O'NEALE, Tyler Waiuku College 28 0 0 17 65

KIM, Minseong Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 74

SHIBATSUJI, Toa Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 529

BUXTON, Grace Baradene College 0 0 0 0 492

DRAPER, Lauren Baradene College 0 0 0 0 154

GEMMELL, Eva Baradene College 0 0 0 0 85

JURY, Holly Baradene College 0 0 0 0 155

TREADGOLD, Hailey Baradene College 0 0 0 0 324

WINSON, Ethan Green Bay High School 0 0 0 0 166

MARTIN, Cai Long Bay College 0 0 0 0 0

MARTIN, Chloe Long Bay College 0 0 0 0 0

BROWN, Amelia Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 320

BELL, Hamish St Peter's College 0 0 0 0 107

BRIGHT, Emi Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 399



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results -  Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Recurve Total 138 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

FINAL 

PLACING

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Jaeda Baradene College 293 24 9 140 695 1st

BOLLAND, Tessa Mt Roskill Grammar School 288 18 6 138 685 2nd

ROSSOLATOS, Audrey Baradene College 286 17 9 137 682 3rd

WALLBERG, Thornton King's College 274 11 2 129 677 4th

HOLMES, Samuel Mt Albert Grammar School 285 16 7 136 676 5th

O'FLAHERTY, Jerome Auckland Grammar School 289 22 7 139 675 6th

LEES, Nick Mt Albert Grammar School 274 15 6 130 654 7th

ELWARD, Orion Mt Albert Grammar School 280 14 2 135 652 8th

PARSONS, Isla Baradene College 266 5 2 122 648 9th

MAGGS, Maximillian St Peter's College 277 12 3 131 646 10th

MORRISON, Sylvie Mt Albert Grammar School 278 15 6 133 640 11th

YEE, Jessley St Peter's College 279 15 8 134 631 12th

WESTON, Zak Selwyn College 278 15 2 132 621 13th

WONG, Ethan St Peter's College 259 9 3 117 612 14th

CURLETT, Jayda Baradene College 267 10 4 124 611 15th

LUXFORD, Jonathon St Peter's College 262 8 3 118 608 16th

WILLIAMSON, Jessica Baradene College 263 8 4 119 587 17th

YEE, Jessten St Peter's College 241 6 1 90 583 18th

FELL, Cormac Mt Albert Grammar School 272 10 4 127 576 19th

CLARK, Hunter Auckland Grammar School 256 4 1 110 575 20th

YANCHYN, Roman Long Bay College 268 5 1 125 571 21st

HALL, Ainsley Selwyn College 253 8 4 109 570 22nd=

HARVEY, Keira Baradene College 248 5 1 97 570 22nd=

HUANG, Yiming Auckland Grammar School 272 11 4 128 568 24th

TABOBO, Mya Baradene College 250 6 2 102 563 25th

KUMAR, Drea Rosehill College 264 8 0 120 562 26th

PARK, Louis St Peter's College 253 6 2 108 556 27th

MIDDLETON, Erin Takapuna Grammar School 266 9 5 123 545 28th

HOLMES, Oscar Mt Albert Grammar School 251 6 0 103 538 29th

TAM, Ronan King's College 257 5 1 111 535 30th

FRANCISCO, Gabrielle Baradene College 257 6 1 112 532 31st

SHIBATSUJI, Toa Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 529 32nd

SMITH, Jeremy King's College 271 9 4 126 526 33rd

CASIMIRO, Ysabelle Baradene College 258 7 0 113 516 34th

DIZON, Kristen Baradene College 258 8 2 114 506 35th

DAMONS, Ashleigh. Baradene College 249 6 2 100 504 36th

LENNAN, Max Takapuna Grammar School 264 7 5 121 502 37th



YEH, Peter Mt Albert Grammar School 252 7 2 104 499 38th

YU, Stephanie Takapuna Grammar School 235 6 1 86 498 39th

BUXTON, Grace Baradene College 0 0 0 0 492 40th

NEWCOMBE, Phoebe Mt Albert Grammar School 248 5 2 98 483 41st

HODGSON, Jesse Auckland Grammar School 242 3 1 92 482 42nd

PHILLIPS, Mingjue Auckland Grammar School 247 4 1 95 463 43rd

GOMES-LUIS, Tyler Mt Albert Grammar School 230 2 1 82 463 44th

AHN, Hee-Jung (Henry) Auckland Grammar School 245 6 3 94 455 45th

WESTBURY, Cal Selwyn College 259 9 3 117 453 46th

CHO, Jack King's College 193 1 0 45 450 47th

ZHOU, Xinyu Zoey Baradene College 239 2 1 89 449 48th

YU, Junfei Auckland Grammar School 259 6 1 115 447 49th

HARDING, William St Peter's College 253 6 0 105 441 50th

LEE. Michelle Diocesan School for Girls 225 2 0 76 437 51st

MACDONALD, Timo Auckland Grammar School 231 4 3 85 434 52nd

BULEY, Fern Green Bay High School 224 5 1 75 432 53rd

CHEN, William Auckland Grammar School 250 2 1 101 428 54th

GRIFFIN, Thomas Mt Albert Grammar School 244 2 0 93 420 55th

FLEMING, Marcus Auckland Grammar School 237 3 3 88 416 56th

DOWNES, Ashleigh Baradene College 213 1 0 66 415 57th

RANDELL, Ruby Baradene College 231 3 0 84 409 58th

COSTELLO, Orlaith Baradene College 247 5 2 96 402 59th

BRIGHT, Emi Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 399 60th

NORATH, Hamdan Selwyn College 253 9 1 107 382 61st

CHENG, Jovia Takapuna Grammar School 207 5 3 57 371 62nd

BELL, Alex St Peter's College 227 5 1 79 364 63rd

DIL, Noah Takapuna Grammar School 253 3 1 106 350 64th

KEIGHRON, Noah St Peter's College 214 1 0 67 348 65th

ZAZULAK-BAKER, Zara Baradene College 210 2 2 61 344 66th

AGNEW, Tate Takapuna Grammar School 218 3 0 71 337 67th

WILLIAMSON, Charlotte Baradene College 209 2 0 59 332 68th

PULMAN, Dillon Baradene College 212 1 0 63 330 69th

TREADGOLD, Hailey Baradene College 0 0 0 0 324 70th

GILLMAN, Keira Baradene College 230 3 0 81 322 71st

BROWN, Amelia Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 320 72nd

SAE-O, Jaruda Baradene College 218 3 2 72 319 73rd

ING, Tyler King's College 220 2 0 73 307 74th

KENNY, Alana Baradene College 249 5 1 99 305 75th=

MACKENZIE, Stella Epsom Girls Grammar School 242 4 0 91 305 75th=

BATTEN, Mira Epsom Girls Grammar School 236 3 2 87 301 77th=

MCCUTCHEON, Holly Lynfield College 192 0 0 43 301 77th=

LUEN, Sylvie Baradene College 210 1 0 60 293 79th

SELVARATNAM, Maya Epsom Girls Grammar School 201 3 0 51 287 80th

SUN, Sam King's College 211 2 1 62 283 81st

PAYNE, Liam St Peter's College 230 5 2 83 281 82nd=

BUDDELL, Elise Baradene College 204 2 0 54 281 82nd=

WEI, Cyrus Mt Roskill Grammar School 225 3 2 77 275 84th

JORGENSON, Connor Selwyn College 205 4 2 56 273 85th

NATHAN, Nick Sacred Heart College 193 1 0 45 261 86th=



CHANWONG, Abraham Mt Roskill Grammar School 179 1 0 38 261 86th=

GIBBONS-STONE, Emilia Baradene College 209 1 0 58 258 88th

CHIU, Megan Baradene College 228 3 1 80 248 89th

LEE, Dylan St Peter's College 224 3 1 74 245 90th

VAEALIKI, Daniel Selwyn College 213 1 0 65 231 91st

HSU, Damian Mt Roskill Grammar School 205 2 2 55 224 92nd

BECK, Pippa Macleans College 123 1 1 23 221 93rd

VA'AELUA, Canaan St Peter's College 195 1 0 46 220 94th

STEVENSON, Anna Takapuna Grammar School 202 1 1 52 216 95th

FATIMA, Tehreem Epsom Girls Grammar School 204 2 0 54 213 96th

NESBIT, Anaru King's College 189 2 1 42 212 97th

Li, Jennifer Mt Roskill Grammar School 216 4 2 69 211 98th

SVIESTRUP, Mia Baradene College 187 2 0 40 206 99th

LEE, Sean St Peter's College 216 4 2 69 202 100th

YUAN, Edward Auckland Grammar School 123 0 0 22 201 101st

CHEN, Annabelle Epsom Girls Grammar School 167 1 0 33 198 102nd

WU, Stephen King's College 227 1 1 78 191 103rd

NORATH, Hannah Epsom Girls Grammar School 133 0 0 27 189 104th

SIU, Aidan King's College 178 1 0 37 185 105th

CLIFTON, Alexis Baradene College 171 0 0 34 181 106th

DU, Laura Epsom Girls Grammar School 218 1 0 70 180 107th

WALKER, Dane St Peter's College 201 1 0 50 177 108th

WINSON, Ethan Green Bay High School 0 0 0 0 166 109th

SOHN, Laura Elim Christian College 165 1 0 32 163 110th

WEBSTER, Alicia Waiuku College 172 2 0 36 162 111th

WEBB, Taylor Waiuku College 186 4 0 39 161 112th

LAI, Sophia Baradene College 198 1 0 47 159 113th

LAO, Erica Mt Roskill Grammar School 127 1 0 24 156 114th

JURY, Holly Baradene College 0 0 0 0 155 115th

DRAPER, Lauren Baradene College 0 0 0 0 154 116th

MORTON, Jasmin Selwyn College 212 1 1 64 148 117th=

KAILAHI, Wallace St Peter's College 189 1 1 41 148 117th=

WONG, Danielle Diocesan School for Girls 199 3 2 48 144 119th

YANG, Ella ACG Parnell 172 0 0 35 139 120th

HARMON, Hayden St Peter's College 200 4 1 49 138 121st

SHEN, Claire Baradene College 163 1 0 31 132 122nd

ANTO JOSEPH, Emmanuel Selwyn College 149 1 0 30 131 123rd

PRENDERGAST, Gemma Baradene College 128 1 0 25 120 124th

CAO, Eric Auckland Grammar School 147 1 0 29 107 125th

BELL, Hamish St Peter's College 0 0 0 0 107 126th

OGILVY, Luca St Peter's College 118 1 1 20 93 127th

JOSEPH, Alex Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu 129 1 0 26 92 128th

WADGE, Caitlin-Lily Baradene College 123 0 0 22 91 129th

NATH, Kartik Mt Roskill Grammar School 134 3 0 28 86 130th

GEMMELL, Eva Baradene College 0 0 0 0 85 131st

KIM, Minseong Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 74 132nd

O'NEALE, Tyler Waiuku College 28 0 0 18 66 133rd

VAN BRINK, Ethan King's College 124 0 0 23 62 134th

WOOD, Zoey Waiuku College 42 0 0 19 50 135th



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Compound Total 22  Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

NORMAN-HEWLETT, Akuhata Auckland Grammar School 294 24 9 22 110

MANGAN, Fynn Auckland Grammar School 276 16 4 21 97

MIERNIK, Aleks Takapuna Grammar School 271 9 6 20 104

PECSY, Leonardo Selwyn College 239 3 1 19 83

LAW, Tsz Chun Auckland Grammar School 233 3 0 18 57

BENTON, Alex St Kentigern College 228 5 2 17 82

SHARMA, Rajal Lynfield College 225 4 0 16 88

JAMES, Keira Selwyn College 216 3 1 15 42

MATHESON, Levi Green Bay High School 210 1 0 14 69

HOCHWIMMER, Hazel Green Bay High School 204 3 2 13 49

MOK, Ka Auckland Grammar School 204 1 0 12 50

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Odette Baradene College 201 2 1 11 51

LUNJEVICH, Blake St Peter's College 188 3 0 10 22

MATHESON, Jesse Green Bay High School 185 1 1 9 36

HARPER, Daniel Onehunga High School 150 0 0 8 58

MCCRONE, Robert Western Springs College 136 1 1 7 16

WEE, Taylor Epsom Girls Grammar School 97 1 0 6 20

SEOK, Jamie Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 49

UPU, Makea Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 29

TIAN, Allan King's College 0 0 0 0 76

ALEX, Street Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 43

WALKER, Alex St Peter's College 0 0 0 0 9



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Compound Total 22  Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

FINAL 

PLACING

NORMAN-HEWLETT, Akuhata Auckland Grammar School 294 24 9 22 110 1st

MIERNIK, Aleks Takapuna Grammar School 271 9 6 20 104 2nd

MANGAN, Fynn Auckland Grammar School 276 16 4 21 97 3rd

SHARMA, Rajal Lynfield College 225 4 0 16 88 4th

PECSY, Leonardo Selwyn College 239 3 1 19 83 5th

BENTON, Alex St Kentigern College 228 5 2 17 82 6th

TIAN, Allan King's College 0 0 0 0 76 7th

MATHESON, Levi Green Bay High School 210 1 0 14 69 8th

HARPER, Daniel Onehunga High School 150 0 0 8 58 9th

LAW, Tsz Chun Auckland Grammar School 233 3 0 18 57 10th

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Odette Baradene College 201 2 1 11 51 11th

MOK, Ka Auckland Grammar School 204 1 0 12 50 12th

HOCHWIMMER, Hazel Green Bay High School 204 3 2 13 49 13th=

SEOK, Jamie Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 49 13th=

ALEX, Street Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 43 15th

JAMES, Keira Selwyn College 216 3 1 15 42 16th

MATHESON, Jesse Green Bay High School 185 1 1 9 36 17th

UPU, Makea Auckland Grammar School 0 0 0 0 29 18th

LUNJEVICH, Blake St Peter's College 188 3 0 10 22 19th

WEE, Taylor Epsom Girls Grammar School 97 1 0 6 20 20th

MCCRONE, Robert Western Springs College 136 1 1 7 16 21st

WALKER, Alex St Peter's College 0 0 0 0 9 22nd



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Barebow Total 49 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

SCHAFFER, Jacob Western Springs College 246 3 2 50 249

MITCHELL, Kathleen Mt Albert Grammar School 241 5 1 49 233

BUCHANAN, Campbell Mt Albert Grammar School 237 3 1 48 201

WAY, Ben Lynfield College 236 4 0 47 239

WEBB, Alex Waiuku College 234 3 0 46 224

WONG, Anika Lynfield College 223 4 0 45 210

WILLIAMS, Xavier Mt Roskill Grammar School 222 3 0 44 159

KONDO, Nina Mt Albert Grammar School 220 4 2 43 220

YARROW, Eva Mt Albert Grammar School 217 2 1 42 182

ANDERSON, Samuel Glendowie College 202 1 0 41 144

MORGAN-AHKIT, Franke-Su Auckland Girls Grammar School 201 1 0 40 176

PAISLEY, Eljay Western Springs College 193 1 0 39 189

STORER, Frederick Western Springs College 192 2 0 38 196

TU, Emily Mt Albert Grammar School 189 3 1 37 165

RODGER, Eliza Mt Albert Grammar School 188 2 1 36 174

GALANIDA, Chloie Mt Albert Grammar School 187 3 2 35 155

LE CREN, Hugo Mt Albert Grammar School 186 4 0 34 170

CHEN, Coco Mt Roskill Grammar School 186 1 0 33 90

SUCHDEV, Kanishka King's College 185 1 1 32 129

NAYAGAR, Dhannis Papatoetoe High School 183 5 0 31 136

CHAHAL, Vansh Papatoetoe High School 174 1 1 30 192

BENITEZ, Izaiah St Peter's College 174 1 0 29 177

SCHAFFER, Toby Western Springs College 173 0 0 28 181

CHAND, Shivan Papatoetoe High School 169 4 0 27 148

MCCARTNEY, Corren ACG Parnell 168 1 1 26 153

KHAN, Akram Papatoetoe High School 163 3 0 25 48

HOBSON, Bella King's College 155 1 1 24 133

RAJPARA, Ziya Mt Albert Grammar School 153 1 0 23 123

NIKAU-LARKINS, Tihei Papatoetoe High School 153 1 0 23 128

TAYLOR, Sarah Epsom Girls Grammar School 148 1 0 22 115

TE ARO, Zeddah Papatoetoe High School 148 0 0 21 116

CHUI, Arcas Auckland Grammar School 140 0 0 20 63

KUMAR, Kharanshu Papatoetoe High School 134 0 0 19 64

AUMAU, Keilyn Mt Roskill Grammar School 131 0 0 18 64

MOK, Joshua Mt Roskill Grammar School 129 1 0 17 84

QAYS, Rayaan Papatoetoe High School 126 0 0 16 66

TAUFAHEMA, Alaska Papatoetoe High School 101 0 0 15 68

LE, Jason Papatoetoe High School 92 0 0 14 61

ROBILLIARD, Finlay Mt Albert Grammar School 89 0 0 13 55

VAN ZYL, Eliodys Selwyn College 85 0 0 12 41

HILL, Hamuera Papatoetoe High School 77 0 0 11 49

OUK, Nataly Papatoetoe High School 48 0 0 10 90

GRANT, Moko Mt Albert Grammar School 0 0 0 0 135

SCHICK, Helena Mt Albert Grammar School 0 0 0 0 108

LAVERY, Finn Mt Roskill Grammar School 0 0 0 0 79

CHAND, Avantika Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 26

FORONDA, Alexandria Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 23

HILL-TUPOU, Sione Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 0

KAUVAKA, Tatiana Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 28

NANDAN, Arishma Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 13



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 29/03/2023

Barebow Total 49 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

FINAL 

PLACING

SCHAFFER, Jacob Western Springs College 246 3 2 50 249 1st

WAY, Ben Lynfield College 236 4 0 47 239 2nd

MITCHELL, Kathleen Mt Albert Grammar School 241 5 1 49 233 3rd

WEBB, Alex Waiuku College 234 3 0 46 224 4th

KONDO, Nina Mt Albert Grammar School 220 4 2 43 220 5th

WONG, Anika Lynfield College 223 4 0 45 210 6th

BUCHANAN, Campbell Mt Albert Grammar School 237 3 1 48 201 7th

STORER, Frederick Western Springs College 192 2 0 38 196 8th

CHAHAL, Vansh Papatoetoe High School 174 1 1 30 192 9th

PAISLEY, Eljay Western Springs College 193 1 0 39 189 10th

YARROW, Eva Mt Albert Grammar School 217 2 1 42 182 11th

SCHAFFER, Toby Western Springs College 173 0 0 28 181 12th

BENITEZ, Izaiah St Peter's College 174 1 0 29 177 13th

MORGAN-AHKIT, Franke-Su Auckland Girls Grammar School 201 1 0 40 176 14th

RODGER, Eliza Mt Albert Grammar School 188 2 1 36 174 15th

LE CREN, Hugo Mt Albert Grammar School 186 4 0 34 170 16th

TU, Emily Mt Albert Grammar School 189 3 1 37 165 17th

WILLIAMS, Xavier Mt Roskill Grammar School 222 3 0 44 159 18th

GALANIDA, Chloie Mt Albert Grammar School 187 3 2 35 155 19th

MCCARTNEY, Corren ACG Parnell 168 1 1 26 153 20th

CHAND, Shivan Papatoetoe High School 169 4 0 27 148 21st

ANDERSON, Samuel Glendowie College 202 1 0 41 144 22nd

NAYAGAR, Dhannis Papatoetoe High School 183 5 0 31 136 23rd

GRANT, Moko Mt Albert Grammar School 0 0 0 0 135 24th

HOBSON, Bella King's College 155 1 1 24 133 25th

SUCHDEV, Kanishka King's College 185 1 1 32 129 26th

NIKAU-LARKINS, Tihei Papatoetoe High School 153 1 0 23 128 27th

RAJPARA, Ziya Mt Albert Grammar School 153 1 0 23 123 28th

TE ARO, Zeddah Papatoetoe High School 148 0 0 21 116 29th

TAYLOR, Sarah Epsom Girls Grammar School 148 1 0 22 115 30th

SCHICK, Helena Mt Albert Grammar School 0 0 0 0 108 31st

CHEN, Coco Mt Roskill Grammar School 186 1 0 33 90 32nd=

OUK, Nataly Papatoetoe High School 48 0 0 10 90 32nd=

MOK, Joshua Mt Roskill Grammar School 129 1 0 17 84 34th

LAVERY, Finn Mt Roskill Grammar School 0 0 0 0 79 35th

TAUFAHEMA, Alaska Papatoetoe High School 101 0 0 15 68 36th

QAYS, Rayaan Papatoetoe High School 126 0 0 16 66 37th

KUMAR, Kharanshu Papatoetoe High School 134 0 0 19 64 38th=

AUMAU, Keilyn Mt Roskill Grammar School 131 0 0 18 64 38th=

CHUI, Arcas Auckland Grammar School 140 0 0 20 63 40th

LE, Jason Papatoetoe High School 92 0 0 14 61 41st

ROBILLIARD, Finlay Mt Albert Grammar School 89 0 0 13 55 42nd

HILL, Hamuera Papatoetoe High School 77 0 0 11 49 43rd

KHAN, Akram Papatoetoe High School 163 3 0 25 48 44th

VAN ZYL, Eliodys Selwyn College 85 0 0 12 41 45th

KAUVAKA, Tatiana Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 28 46th

CHAND, Avantika Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 26 47th

FORONDA, Alexandria Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 23 48th

NANDAN, Arishma Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 13 49th

HILL-TUPOU, Sione Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 0 DNS



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Recurve Team Results -  Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of match: 25/03/2023

Division 1

Player Name Team Name Score

LENNAN, Max 264 CURLETT, Jayda 267

MIDDLETON, Erin 266 HARVEY, Keira. 235

YU, Stephanie 235 TABOBO, Mya. 247

CHENG, Jovia 207 FRANCISCO, Gabrielle 257

972 1006

ROSSOLATOS, Audrey 286 YEE, Jessley 279

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Jaeda 293 WONG, Ethan 259

WILLIAMSON, Jessica 263 YEE, Jessten 241

PARSONS, Isla 266 MAGGS, Maximillian 277

1108 1056

O'FLAHERTY, Jerome 289 LEES, Nick 274

YU, Junfei 259 ELWARD, Orion 280

CLARK, Hunter 256 MORRISON, Sylvie 278

HUANG, Yiming 272 HOLMES, Samuel 285

1076 1117

Division 2

AHN, Hee-Jung (Henry) 245 GOMES-LUIS, Tyler 230

HODGSON, Jesse 242 NEWCOMBE, Phoebe 248

CHEN, William 250 FELL, Cormac 272

FLEMING, Marcus 237 HOLMES, Oscar 251

974 1001

LUXFORD, Jonathon 262 SMITH, Jeremy 271

PARK, Louis 253 WALLBERG, Thornton 274

LEE, Sean 216 ING, Tyler 220

HARDING, William 253 TAM, Ronan 257

984 1022

WESTON, Zak 278 HARVEY, Keira 248

WESTBURY, Cal 259 DAMONS, Ashleigh. 249

NORATH, Hamdan 253 DIZON, Kristen 258

HALL, Ainsley 253 TABOBO, Mya 250

1043 1005

Division 3

BUDDELL, Elise 204 WILLIAMSON, Charlotte 209

PULMAN, Dillon 212 ZHOU, Xinyu Zoey 239

GILLMAN, Keira 230 RANDELL, Ruby 231

DOWNES, Ashleigh 213 CASIMIRO, Ysabelle 258

859 937

Baradene College Hawks

Auckland Grammar A Team

Auckland Grammar B Team

Selwyn College Thwack Pack

Mt Albert Grammar White

Takapuna Grammar Gold

Baradene College Owls St Peter's College Cheetahs

Mt Albert Grammar Black

Baradene College Harriers

King's  College A TeamSt Peter's College Jaguars

Baradene College Kestrels Baradene College Falcons



BOLLAND, Tessa 288 KEIGHRON, Noah 214

WILLIAMS, Xavier 222 PAYNE, Liam 230

WEI, Cyrus 225 BELL, Alex 227

CHANWONG, Abraham 179 LEE, Dylan 224

914 895

MACDONALD, Timo 231 YARROW, Eva 217

YUAN, Edward 123 RODGER, Eliza 188

PHILLIPS, Mingjue 247 YEH, Peter 252

CAO, Eric 147 GRIFFIN, Thomas 244

748 901

Division 4

COSTELLO, Orlaith 247 FATIMA, Tehreem 204

SAE-O, Jaruda 218 DU, Laura 218

BUDDELL, Elise. 197 CHEN, Annabelle 167

DAMONS, Ashleigh 245 BATTEN, Mira 236

907 825

PAISLEY, Eljay 193 SIU, Aidan 178

SCHAFFER, Jacob 246 NESBIT, Anaru 189

SCHAFFER, Toby 173 SUN, Sam 211

STORER, Frederick 192 CHO, Jack 193

804 771

CHENG, Jovia. 0 MITCHELL, Kathleen 241

DIL, Noah 253 BUCHANAN, Campbell 237

AGNEW, Tate 218 LE CREN, Hugo. 186

STEVENSON, Anna 202 GALANIDA, Chloie 187

673 851

Division 5

KAILAHI, Wallace 189 LUEN, Sylvie 210

VA'AELUA, Canaan 195 GIBBONS-STONE, Emilia 209

BENITEZ, Izaiah 174 CHIU, Megan 228

HARMON, Hayden 200 ZAZULAK-BAKER, Zara 210

758 857

MCCUTCHEON, Holly 192 CHAHAL, Vansh 174

WAY, Ben 236 TE ARO, Zeddah 148

WONG, Anika 223 NIKAU-LARKINS, Tihei 153

0 KHAN, Akram 163

651 638

ROBILLIARD, Finlay 89 TAYLOR, Sarah 148

LE CREN, Hugo 232 NORATH, Hannah 133

TU, Emily 189 MACKENZIE, Stella 242

RAJPARA, Ziya 153 SELVARATNAM, Maya 201

663 724

Division 6

Auckland Grammar C Team

Mt Albert Grammar Gold 

Takapuna Grammar Blue

Epsom Girls Grammar B Team

St Peter's College Tigers Baradene College Condors

Lynfield College Papatoetoe High A Team

St Peter's College Lions

Epsom Girls Grammar A Team

Western Springs College King's College B Team

Baradene College Eagles Team

Mt Albert Grammar Red 

Mt Albert Grammar Blue

Mt Roskill Grammat A Team



KENNY, Alana 249 LI, Jennifer 216

LAI, Sophia 198 HSU, Damian 205

CLIFTON, Alexis 171 CHEN, Coco 186

SVIESTRUP, Mia 187 LAVERY, Finn 0

805 607

WEBB, Taylor 186 JORGENSON, Connor 205

O'NEALE, Tyler 28 VAEALIKI, Daniel 213

WEBSTER, Alicia 172 ANTO JOSEPH, Emmanuel 149

WOOD, Zoey 42 MORTON, Jasmin 212

428 779

CHAND, Shivan 169 SUCHDEV, Kanishka 185

KUMAR, Kharanshu 134 VAN BRINK, Ethan 124

LE, Jason 92 WU, Stephen 227

TAUFAHEMA, Alaska 101 HOBSON, Bella 155

496 691

Division 7

SHEN, Claire 163 MOK, Joshua 129

PRENDERGAST, Gemma 128 NATH, Kartik 134

GEMMELL, Eva 0 AUMAU, Keilyn 131

WADGE, Caitlin-Lily 123 LAO, Erica 127

414 521

HILL, Hamuera 77 QAYS, Rayaan. 0

QAYS, Rayaan 126 NANDAN, Arishma 0

NAYAGAR, Dhannis 183 FORONDA, Alexandria 0

OUK, Nataly 48 CHAND, Avantika 0

434 0

Papatoetoe High C Team

Papatoetoe High B Team

Mt Roskill Grammar C Team

Papatoetoe High D Team

Baradene College Kites Mt Roskill Grammar B Team

Waiuku College Selwyn College Longshots

King's College C Team

Baradene College Takahes



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Recurve Team Standings - Round 5 2023

Date of match: 29/03/2023

Division 1

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Baradene Owls 3 15 1108 5594 1st

Mt Albert Grammar White 3 12 1117 5570 2nd

Auckland Grammar A Team 0 9 1076 5440 3rd

St Peter's College Cheetahs 0 6 1056 5401 4th

Baradene Hawks 3 3 1006 5128 5th

Takapuna Grammar Gold 0 0 972 4995 6th

Division 2

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Mt Albert Grammar Black 3 9 1001 5042 1st

Baradene Harriers 0 9 1005 5040 2nd

King's College A Team 3 9 1022 5019 3rd

Selwyn Thwack Pack 3 9 1043 4935 4th

Auckland Grammar B Team 0 6 974 4908 5th

St Peter's College Jaguars 0 3 984 4681 6th

Division 3

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Baradene Falcons 3 15 937 4694 1st

Mt Albert Grammar Blue 3 12 901 4657 2nd

Mt Roskill Grammar A Team 3 6 914 4420 3rd

Baradene Kestrels 0 6 859 4180 4th

St Peter's College Lions 0 6 895 4172 5th

Auckland Grammar C Team 0 0 748 3740 6th

Division 4

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Baradene Eagles 3 15 907 4464 1st

Takapuna Blue 0 9 673 3851 2nd

King's College B Team 0 6 771 3966 3rd

Mt Albert Grammar Red 3 6 851 3623 4th

Epsom Girls Grammar A Team 0 6 825 3281 5th

Western Springs College 3 3 804 3831 6th

Division 5

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Baradene Condors 3 12 857 3994 1st

Mt Albert Grammar Gold 0 9 663 3604 2nd

Epsom Grammar B Team 3 9 724 3433 3rd

St Peter's College Tigers 0 6 758 3598 4th

Lynfield College 3 6 651 3241 5th

Papatoetoe High A Team 0 3 638 2062 6th

Division 6

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Selwyn College Longshots 3 15 779 3392 1st

Baradene Kites 3 12 805 3442 2nd

Mt Roskill Grammar B Team 0 6 607 2887 3rd

King's College C Team 3 6 691 2565 4th

Waiuku College 0 6 428 2440 5th

Papatoetoe High B Team 0 0 496 2211 6th

Division 7

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Baradene Takahes 0 12 414 2344 1st

Papatoetoe C Team 3 9 434 1874 2nd

Mt Roskill Grammar C Team 3 9 521 1784 3rd

Papatoetoe D Team 0 0 0 352 4th

3 points for a win

1 point for a draw/match cancellation

0 points for a loss

3-0 points for a default

If tied after 6 rounds, winner will be determined on Aggregate Score



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Compound Team Results -  Round 5 2023

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of match: 29/03/2023

Division 1

NORMAN-HEWLETT, Akuhata 294 vs SEOK, Jamie 0

MANGAN, Fynn 276 UPU, Makea 0

570 0

MOK, Ka 204 vs PECSY, Leonardo 239

LAW, Tsz Chun 233 JAMES, Keira 216

437 455

MATHESON, Levi 210 vs WALKER, Alex 0

HOCHWIMMER, Hazel 204 LUNJEVICH, Blake 188

414 188

Auckland Grammar C Team

Green Bay High School

Auckland Grammar B Team

Selwyn College Farsights

Auckland Grammar A Team

St Peter's College Hound Dogs



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Compound Team Standings - Round 5 2023

Date of match: 29/03/2023

Division 1

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score FINAL PLACING

Auckland Grammar A Team 3 15 570 2779 1st

Selwyn College Farsights 3 12 455 2147 2nd

Green Bay High School 3 9 414 2113 3rd

Auckland Grammar B Team 0 6 0 1330 4th

Auckland Grammar C Team 0 3 437 2052 5th

St Peter's College Hound Dogs 0 0 188 991 6th

Points

3 points for a win

1 point for a draw/match cancellation

0 points for a loss

3-0 points for a default

If tied after 6 rounds, winner will be determined on Aggregate Score



Round

Individual

Discipline Target Face Player Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs Date Location

Recurve 80cm Chayse Martin-Roberts St Peter's College 300 30 18 15/03/2017 Auckland Archery Club

Compound 40cm  Akuhata Norman-Hewlett Auckland Grammar School 297 27 13 15/03/2023 Auckland Archery Club

Team

Discipline Target Face Player Name Team Name Score Date Location

Chayse Martin-Roberts 297

Matthew Storer 295

Luke Franklyn 284

Stephen Solis 261

Total 1137

Compound 40cm Akuhata Norman-Hewlett Auckland Grammar School 294 29/03/2023 Auckland 

Fynn Mangan 276

Total 570

Archive Records

Compound 80cm Liam Neilson Howick College 300 30 21 10/04/2013 Auckland Archery Club

College Sport Auckland Archery League

30 arrows @ 18m, 80cm target, one 6-arrow sighting end, 10-zone scoring (max score 300)

St Peter's College ARecurve
Auckland 

Archery Club
24/02/201680cm


